

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8442-8443/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-02-2014 in LPA No. 409/2010 07-02-2014 in LPA No. 594/2010 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

M/S SHIV SHANKAR RICE MILLS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF PATIALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-12-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Aakash Nandolia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pardeep Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Parinav Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Mansi Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Moazzam Ali, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Sangal, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar Tayal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On account of indisposition of the learned mediator, post on
13.12.2017.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR